21 Kasim 2012 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

At ismi
LAVOKATO(1)

SALFORD(2)
ACIDERELI(4)
STAR GATE*(5)
BEKMVEZKIZ(3)
COLONELLO(6)

ORHANTO(7)

Yas
Syaa

4yda
3yde
4dyaa
Syak
4yda

4dyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)24.000 &
1)3600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GALETTO (FR) - KONTESSINA

SEA HERO (USA) - HERA GLORY
KANEKO - MABI

GALETTO (FR) - SAPHRA

DINYEPER (GB) - FOWER CAT

KURTARAN (IRE) - DURHAM DANCER (GB)

AVANGARD (IRE) - ROVARN

Siklet
62

62

57

53

61

51

52

57 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)9.600 ¢
21440 ¢

Jokey
MKAYA

H.KARATAS
GOKH.GOKCE
TYLDIZ

SADIK KURT
BU.YESILBUDAK

MS.BADISOGLU

GANYAN(1) :1,90 4, IKiLi(1/2) 2,25 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) 3,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/2/4) 5,83 &

Sahip
SER. GEDIK

A NER. DILMAG
YUK. GOKTURK
SER. GEDIK

ORH. BEKMVEZCI

NED. AKAGUNDUZ

SEV. OZGEN

3)4.800 ¢
3)720

Antrendrii
MAH.BAYKARA

ocoL
IS.TEKINALP
MAH.BAYKARA
C.TURAN
D.ERGIN

E.GILEK

2000 Sentetik
4.)2400 ¢
4)360 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St
2.07.08 1,90 4
20818 145 7
20831 8,60 1
20839 1,90 2
20854 355 3
2.09.08 3,05 5
20946 12,20 6

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

Fark
Uzak

1 Boy

Yarim Boy

G Gk.

2 boy

2 boy

HP
104

88

56

76

76

72

51



